
ELEVATE with Relate 2018
The Challenge of Change

08:30

09:00

09:15

09:45

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:15

12:30
 

12:45

13:30

14:15

14:45

Registration 

Welcome

 

Open Banking/PSD2

 

GDPR for Your Practice

DRIVE in the Cloud + GDPR

GDPR Open Q&A

Break 

SORP Reporting for Charities

Other Formats

Relate Accounts Production 

Roadmap/Cloud Demo

Surf Accounts & Payroll 

Roadmap

Lunch

Technology

PAYE Modernisation

Surf Payroll Demo

 
 
Relate Software

James O'Dwyer  / AIB, Digital Investments & Innovation

Dara Keogh / GeoDirectory, CEO 
 
Richie McMahon / Relate Software, CTO
 
Dara Keogh / GeoDirectory, CEO
Richie McMahon / Relate Software, CTO
 

Marguarita Martin / Deloitte, Director, NPO

Martin Nolan / Relate Software, Director of Compliance

Karen Lenehan / Relate Software, Relate Accounts 
Production Product Manager

Luke Halpin / Surf Accounts, Sales Manager 
James Mullan / Surf Accounts, Product Manager

 

Adrian Weckler / Group Editor Irish & Sunday Indo

Sinead Sweeney / Revenue, Project Manager

Nadia Farrelly / Surf Accounts Payroll Specialist

TIME SESSION SPEAKERS

ñ Dublin Agenda ò
May 3 rd ā The Aviva Stadium Conference Centre

M O R N I N G  S E S S I O N

A F T E R N O O N  S E S S I O N

Visit www.relate-software.com or call us on 01 459 7800.



ELEVATE with Relate 2018
The Challenge of Change

ñ Relate Suite ò
Fully integrated Suite for Accountants in Practice

Accounts 

Production

Company 

Secretary

Drive CRM &

Practice 

Management

Personal

Tax

Corporation

Tax

See why over 15,000 Irish accountants choose Relate

BOOK A FREE DEMO

100% Irish

Company

Local Phone

Support

Auto Compliance 

Update

€250 Relate Voucher to spend on any product 
within the Relate Suite.€250

*T&C's apply: Offer valid until 29th June 2018 for attendees of ELEVATE with Relate only.

Visit www.relate-software.com or call us on 01 459 7800.


