

ELEVATE with Relate 2018

The Challenge of Change

« Dublin Agenda »

May 3rd • The Aviva Stadium Conference Centre

TIME SESSION

SPEAKERS

MORNING SESSION

08:30	Registration	
09:00	Welcome	Relate Software
09:15	Open Banking/PSD2	James O'Dwyer / AIB, Digital Investments & Innovation
09:45	GDPR for Your Practice	Dara Keogh / GeoDirectory, CEO
10:15	DRIVE in the Cloud + GDPR	Richie McMahon / Relate Software, CTO
10:45	GDPR Open Q&A	Dara Keogh / GeoDirectory, CEO Richie McMahon / Relate Software, CTO
11:00	Break	nichie McManon / Relate Software, CTO
11:30	SORP Reporting for Charities	Marguarita Martin / Deloitte, Director, NPO
12:00	Other Formats	Martin Nolan / Relate Software, Director of Compliance
12:15	Relate Accounts Production Roadmap/Cloud Demo	Karen Lenehan / Relate Software, Relate Accounts Production Product Manager
12:30	Surf Accounts & Payroll Roadmap	Luke Halpin / Surf Accounts, Sales Manager James Mullan / Surf Accounts, Product Manager
12:45	Lunch	9 0

AFTERNOON SESSION

13:30	Technology	Adrian Weckler / Group Editor Irish & Sunday Indo
14:15	PAYE Modernisation	Sinead Sweeney / Revenue, Project Manager
14:45	Surf Payroll Demo	Nadia Farrelly / Surf Accounts Payroll Specialist



ELEVATE with Relate 2018

The Challenge of Change



€250 Relate Voucher to spend on any product within the Relate Suite.

Relate Suite

Fully integrated Suite for Accountants in Practice



Accounts Production



Company Secretary



Drive CRM & Practice Management



Personal Tax



Corporation Tax

See why over 15,000 Irish accountants choose Relate

..... BOOK A FREE DEMO



100% Irish Company



Local Phone Support



Auto Compliance Update

*T&C's apply: Offer valid until 29th June 2018 for attendees of ELEVATE with Relate only.